
 

 

DOUGLAS HIBBERT 
 BD ACCREDITED COACH, INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE TRAINERS CLUB,  LIST 2 BD & FEI 2* JUDGE,  

DRESSAGE CLINICS 
 

Thursday 25th January 2024 

Thursday 22nd February 2024 

Thursday 14th March 2024 

Thursday 18th April 2024 

Thursday 9th May 2024 

Thursday 6th June 2024 
The fee for the Flatwork clinic will be £58 payable in advance only.  Refunds will only be given provided 

your place can be filled.  Bookings should be made on the booking form below and accompanied by a cheque 

made payable to “Moreton Stables” or email form to enquiries@moretondorset.co.uk 

and we will provide BACS details.   
Applications to be received 3 days before each clinic. The clinic will take place in the 80m x 65m Fibretrack arena. 
 

Times will available by telephoning/texting 07780 694 535, 2 days prior to the clinic.

 

BOOKING FORM FOR DOUGLAS HIBBERT DRESSAGE CLINIC 
Please tick appropriate date: 
 

 

Thursday 25 Jan ……  Thursday 22nd Feb………   Thursday 14th Mar……

   

Thursday 18th Apr ……  Thursday 9th May……..   Thursday 6th Jun…….
  

Name:…  
 

Address:…………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
 

Telephone:    Day…………..           Email………………….. 
 

Details of horse (please state experience, height etc)  

 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
The organisers do not accept liability for any injury, death or other loss, howsoever caused or occasioned to all attending, in whatever capacity, the above 

clinic.  No vet or ambulance will be present, however qualified First Aiders will be on-site.  Please ensure all valuables and vehicles are secured.  All riders are 

required to wear correctly fitted riding attire including a correctly fitting hat to an acceptable PAS/EURO standard. 

Signed:……………………………………………………         Date:…………………………. 
 

Please return : Liz Frampton Hobbs, Moreton Equestrian Centre, Moreton, DORCHESTER, Dorset, DT2 8RG 

mailto:enquiries@moretondorset.co.uk

